1 SP Silicon Power UD90 1TB NVMe M.2 2230 PCIe Gen4
SSD, Up to 5000MB/s, Internal Solid State Drive for
Desktop Laptop Computer | B0CCDBKKZY (
B0CCDBKKZY ) 
HSN:85371000

₹11,194.06 1 ₹11,194.06 9% CGST ₹1,007.47 ₹13,209.00

9% SGST ₹1,007.47

TOTAL: ₹2,014.94 ₹13,209.00
Amount in Words:
Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred Nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3pFMXSZtaWwwAHyvnCF2MLA0tT7pYrk

Date & Time: 07/01/2026, 00:08:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
13,209.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED